
 

 

Train Route of - 07459, BZA-RJY

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 BZA Vijayawada Jn First 19.25 1 0

2 GWM Gannavaram 19.49 19.50 1 20

3 NZD Nuzvid 20.04 20.05 1 41

4 PRH Powerpet 20.19 20.20 1 58

5 EE Eluru 20.28 20.30 1 59

6 BMD Bhimadolu 20.44 20.45 1 78

7 PUA Pulla 20.50 20.51 1 85

8 CEL Chebrol 20.57 20.58 1 93

9 TDD Tadepalligudem 21.18 21.20 1 107

10 NDD Nidadavolu Jn 21.38 21.40 1 127

11 PSDA Pasivedala 21.54 21.55 1 138

12 KVR Kovvur 21.59 22.00 1 142

13 GVN Godavari 22.04 22.05 1 146

14 RJY Rajamundry 22.50 Last 1 149

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 27-Apr-2024


